
Statistical data

Number and size of credit institutions in SE 

2014-12-31

SE

125

1 251 978

304.88%

Number of branches 23

Total assets of branches (in MEUR) 95 850

Number of subsidiaries 3

Total assets of subsidiaries (in MEUR) 4 644

Number of branches 7

Total assets of branches (in MEUR) 12 177

Number of subsidiaries 1

Total assets of subsidiaries (in MEUR) 915

77.24%

7.67%

15.08%

24 610

0,28

123

1 209

0.29 %

98.27%

0.23%

1.50%

175 

0,19 

Index: 

N/A: not available

C: confidential

For an overview regarding statistical 

data on credit institutions in the EU 

Member States see the corresponding 

table on the EBA website. EBA website

Total capital ratio

Total Additional Tier 1 capital as % of total capital

Total Tier 2 capital as % of total capital

Number and size of investment firms in SE

Number of investment firms

Total capital requirements (in MEUR)

Total capital ratio

Total assets (in MEUR)

Total assets per GDP

Total capital requirements (in MEUR)

Total capital and capital requirements of investment firms SE

Total Common Equity Tier 1 capital as % of total capital

Total Additional Tier 1 capital as % of total capital

Total Tier 2 capital as % of total capital

From third countries

Total capital and capital requirements of credit institutions in SE

Total Common Equity Tier 1 capital as % of total capital

Number and size of credit institutions in SE

Number

Total assets (in MEUR)

Total assets per GDP

Number and size of foreign credit institutions in SE

From EEA countries

http://eba.europa.eu/supervisory-convergence/supervisory-disclosure/aggregate-statistical-data

