Statistical data Number and size of credit institutions in SE 2014-12-31



Number and size of credit institutions in SE		SE
Number		125
Total assets (in MEUR)		1 251 978
Total assets per GDP		304.88%
Number and size of foreign cr	edit institutions in SE	
From EEA countries	Number of branches Total assets of branches (in MEUR) Number of subsidiaries Total assets of subsidiaries (in MEUR)	23 95 850 3 4 644
From third countries	Number of branches Total assets of branches (in MEUR) Number of subsidiaries Total assets of subsidiaries (in MEUR)	7 12 177 1 915
Total capital and capital requi	rements of credit institutions in SE	
Total Common Equity Tier 1 capital as % of total capital Total Additional Tier 1 capital as % of total capital Total Tier 2 capital as % of total capital Total capital requirements (in MEUR) Total capital ratio		77.24% 7.67% 15.08% 24 610 0,28
Number and size of investme	nt firms in SE	
Number of investment firms Total assets (in MEUR) Total assets per GDP Total capital and capital requirements of investment firms SE		123 1 209 0.29 %
Total Common Equity Tier 1 capital as % of total capital Total Additional Tier 1 capital as % of total capital Total Tier 2 capital as % of total capital		98.27% 0.23% 1.50%
Total capital requirements (in MEUR) Total capital ratio		175 0,19

Index: N/A: not available C: confidential

For an overview regarding statistical data on credit institutions in the EU Member States see the corresponding table on the EBA website.

EBA website